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Arolser Landstralte 1 - 34497 Korbach
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DC Hazienda
DC Last Penny 2
DC Mit uns nicht

DC The Black Panther
DC Jolas
DC Alte Sacke

DC Jolas
DC Alte Sacke
DC Last Penny 2

DC The Black Panther
DC Alte Sacke
DC Hazienda

DC Alte Sacke
DC Jolas
DC Hazienda

DC The Black Panther
DC Jolas
DC Alte Sacke

DC Mit uns nicht
DC Hazienda
DC Last Penny 2

DC The Black Panther
DC Hazienda
DC Mit uns nicht

DC Last Penny 2
DC Jolas
DC Mit uns nicht

DC The Black Panther
DC Mit uns nicht
DC Last Penny 2

RUNDENERGEBNISSE

B - LIGA

Mobil: 0171-116501

Fax:

03222-9894394

Ligasekretar: Heiko Voss - Lengefelderstr. 10 - 34497 Korbach

E-Mail: heiko.voss@schumacher-dartliga.de

Gast - Team

DC The Black Panther
DC Jolas
DC Alte Sacke

DC Mit uns nicht
DC Hazienda
DC Last Penny 2

DC The Black Panther
DC Hazienda
DC Mit uns nicht

DC Last Penny 2
DC Jolas
DC Mit uns nicht

DC The Black Panther
DC Mit uns nicht
DC Last Penny 2

DC Hazienda
DC Last Penny 2
DC Mit uns nicht

DC The Black Panther
DC Jolas
DC Alte Sacke

DC Jolas
DC Alte Sacke
DC Last Penny 2

DC The Black Panther
DC Alte Sacke
DC Hazienda

DC Alte Sacke
DC Jolas
DC Hazienda

Punkte

3:0
3.0
0:3

0:3
0:3
0:3

1:2
0:3
0:3

1:2
0:3
0:3

0:3
0:3
0:3

2:1
2:1
0:3

0:3
1:2
3.0

0:3
0:3
1:2

3.0
3:0
0:3
3:0
0:3
0:3

Spiele

11:9
13:7
5:15

7:13
8:12
5:15

10:11
7:13
6:14

10:11
5:15
5:15

6:14
8:12
9:11

11:10
11:10
6:14

9:11
10:11
15:5

9:11
5:15
10:11

15:5
12:08
9:11
12:8

6:14
09:11

Saetze

24:21
29:20
15:31

21:30
22:25
12:32

22:26
20:29
18:30

24:27
15:32
16:31

17:31
19:29
22:28

26:24
26:24
18:30

24:25
26:26
33:17

25:27
19:30
27:25

32:14
29:21
23:26

25:20
18:28
24:23



